Organigramma
-1 TUTTI
-I Comune di Ficarolo
Settore I - Amministrativo
Settore II - Finanziario
Settore III- Tecnico

Totali dal 01/10/2021 al 31/10/2021

Dipendenti Teorico

10 210
10 210
3 63
4 84
3 63

Presenze
180
180
44
77
59

Assenze
30
30
19
7
4

Pre. %
85,71
85,71
69,84
91,67
93,65

Ass. %
14,29
14,29
30,16

8,33
6,35



