Organigramma	Dipendenti	Teorico	Presenze	Assenze	Pre. %	Ass. %
- TUTTI	10	210	180	30	85,71	14,29
☐ Comune di Ficarolo	10	210	180	30	85,71	14,29
Settore I - Amministrativo	3	63	44	19	69,84	30,16
Settore II - Finanziario	4	84	77	7	91,67	8,33
Settore III- Tecnico	3	63	59	4	93,65	6,35